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REDACTED 



Progress Energy Florida 
Capacity Cos1 Recovery Clause 
Calculation of EstimatedlActual True-up 
For Ihe Year 2007 

~~ Contract Data 

Name 
Auburndale Power Partners. L P 
Auburndale Power Partners L P (AUBSET) 
Bay County (BAYCOUNT) 
Cargill Fertilizer, Inc (CARGILLF) 
Jefferson Power L C (JEFFPOWER) 
Lake County (LAKCOUNT) 
Lake Cogen Limited (LAKORDER) 
Metro Dade County (METRDADE) 
Orange Cogen (ORANGECO) 
Orlando Cogen Limited (ORLACOGL) 
Pasco Cogen Limited (PASCOGL) 
Pasco County Resource Recovery (PASCOUNT) 
Pinellas County Resource Recovery (PINCOUNT) 
Polk Power Partners L P (MULBERY) 
Polk Power Partners. L P (ROYSTER) 
U S Agn Chemicals (AGKICHEM) 
Wheelabrator Ridge Energy Inc (RIDGEGEN) 
UPS Purchase - Southern 
TECO Power Purchase 
Schedule H Capacity New Smyrna Beach 
ouc 
Osceola 
Osceola 
The Energy Authority 
The Energy Authority 
Chattahoochee 
Central Power 8 Lime 

(AUBRDLFC) 

Start 
Date 

Jan-95 
Aug-94 
Jan-95 
Sep-92 
Jul-02 
Jan~95 
Ju1~93 
Nov-91 
Jul-95 
Sep93 
Julb93 
Jan-95 
Jan-95 
Aug-94 
Aug-94 
Jan-97 
Aug-94 
Jul-88 
Mar-93 
NOV-85 
Dec-06 
Jun-06 
Jan-07 
Jun-06 
Dec-06 
OCI-02 
Dec-05 

~ 

Expiration 
Date 

Dec-13 
Dec-13 
Dec-06 
Dec-07 
Sep-06 
Jun-14 
Jul-13 
Nov-13 
Dec-24 
Der23 
Dec-08 
Dec-24 
Dec-24 
Aug-24 
Aug-09 
Dec-OB 
Dec-23 
May-10 
Feb-11 

(1) 
Feb-07 
Feb-09 
Sep-07 
Sep-06 
Feb-07 
Dec- 17 
Dec-IO 

2 E  
QF 
OF 
QF 
QF 
QF 
QF 
QF 
OF 
QF 
QF 
OF 
QF 
QF 
OF 
OF 
QF 
QF 

Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 
Other 
Olher 
Other 
Other 

PurchaseISale MW ~- 
Purch 17 00 
Purch 
I'urch 
Pur& 
Pvich 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
PWch 
Purch 
Sale 

Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 
Purch 

114 18 
11 00 
1500 
2 00 

12 75 
11000 
43 00 
74 00 
79 20 

109 00 
23 00 
54 75 
79 20 
30 80 
5 61 

39 60 
414 00 
?n nn 

(1) The New Smyrna Beach (NSR) Schedule t i  conlract IS in effect untd cancelled by either Progress Energy Florlda or NSB upon 1 year's wrltten notice 
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